MC Southeast Regional
Championship Regatta

Lake Eustis Sailing Club

Results are final as of 2:02 p.m. on 11/13/16

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 34, Scoring system: Appendix A
Sail Number |R1

Last Name
Seidelmann
Fredman
Moring
Bordes
Moehl, Sr.
Cole, Jr.
Haeger
Lopatin
Considine
Hendershot
Schneider
Stamper
Johnson, Jr.
Porter
Penwarden, Il
Eaton
Kinnie
Pape
Pomerleau
Cole
Keenan
Helmick
Rotier
Howells

Jarecki

First Name
Rob
Timothy
David
Jean-Pierre
Geoffrey
Robert
Allan
Ivan
Mike
William
Mark
Monte
Dave
John
Brent
Craig
Carl
Jeremy
Jon
Robert
Tom
David
Steve

June

Trophy Class |Home Club

U-50
MM
U-50
U-50
GM
GM
GM
U-50
M
GM
M

M
U-50
U-50
M
U-50
MM
M

M
GM
GM
GM
GM
W

Augie & Andrea | Y

044-PNYC/WI
004-LESC/FL
004-LESC/FL
004-LESC/FL
004-LESC/FL
015-LBYC/WI
089-LMSC/SC

094-VDM/QC

004-LESC/FL
004-LESC/FL
015-LBYC/WI
076-KYC/NY
004-LESC/FL
004-LESC/FL
003-LLSC/GA
047-CYC/MI
004-LESC/FL
006-LFSC/MI
004-LESC/FL
015-LBYC/WI
004-LESC/FL
015-LBYC/WI

2078
2456
2188
1699
2412
1977
2015
1790
2585
1712
2166
2076
2100
2538
1903
2331
1919
2568
2367
1372
2270
2543
2522
2307
2448

1.0
6.0
2.0
8.0
3.0
9.0
17.0
15.0
10.0
7.0
12.0
14.0
20.0
11.0
19.0
23.0
18.0
4.0
5.0
29.0
22.0
25.0
13.0
31.0
28.0

R2

3.0

2.0

6.0

7.0

13.0

8.0

1.0

4.0

9.0

15.0

11.0

10.0

5.0

16.0

12.0

14.0

21.0

35.0 DNF
35.0 DNC
17.0

24.0

23.0

35.0 DNC
18.0

22.0

Total | Place
40 |1

8.0
8.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
19.0 |9
22.0 (10
23.0 |11
24.0 12
25.0 13
27.0 14
31.0 |15
37.0 16
39.0 |17
39.0 18
40.0 (19
46.0 |20
46.0 |21
48.0 |22
48.0 |23
49.0 |24
50.0 |25

O N gD



Last Name
Andersen
Kubicek
Brooks
Morgan
Ecklund
Reeves
Grinder
Andert
Ashburn

http://lakeeustissailingclub.org/

First Name
Steve

Chris

Chris
Thane
Philip
Ronald
Mark

Chris
Michael

Trophy Class  Home Club

M

M 015-LBYC/WI
GM 004-LESC/FL
M 103-ISC/IN
MM 004-LESC/FL
(ON] 004-LESC/FL
GM 004-LESC/FL
U-50 004-LESC/FL
GM

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

Sail Number R1 |R2

1148
2484
2557
2258
2384
1949
2596
2299
2588

26.025.0

16.035.0 DNC

32.0/20.0
34.0/19.0
27.0/27.0
30.0/26.0

21.035.0 DNC
24.0 35.0 DNC
33.0/35.0 DNC

Total
51.0
51.0
52.0
53.0
54.0
56.0
56.0
59.0
68.0

Place
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

http://lakeeustissailingclub.org/

june.lesc@aol.com




